LY T68F
﻿
1 Version 1.2 | 2018-05-23
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
LY T68F
TOPLED® Black Surface
First SMT LED with integrated reflector. With our

2 Version 1.2 | 2018-05-23
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
IF = 20 mA
Iv
LY T68F-V1AA-46-1 710 ... 1400 mcd Q65110A7322
LY T68F-U1AA-46-1 450 ... 1400 mcd Q65110A7730
LY T68F-T2V2-35-1 355 ... 1120 mcd Q65110A7796
LY T68F-V1AA-56 710 ... 1400 mcd Q65110A8502
LY T68F-V1AA-45-1 710 ... 1400 mcd Q65110A8587
﻿
LY T68F
﻿
3 Version 1.2 | 2018-05-23